
 UIL Region 22 Music – Contest/ EvaluaƟon Dates 2024-2025 

  

Saturday, October 19  Region Marching Band Contest – SAC 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Thursday, September 18 

Saturday, October 26  3A Area Marching Contest – Lubbock 

    5A Area Marching Contest – Midland 

Saturday, November 2  2A Area Marching Contest – Abilene 

    4A Area Marching Contest – Amarillo 

    6A Area Marching Contest – Odessa 

Saturday, February 1  Region Mariachi FesƟval – Eastwood HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Saturday, January 3 

Saturday, February 8  Region Solo and Ensemble FesƟval – Hanks HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Wednesday, January 8 

 

Concert and Sight-Reading EvaluaƟon 
February 25, 26   Middle School Choir – Eastlake HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Saturday, January 25 

February 25,26,27  Middle School Orchestra – Montwood HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Saturday, January 25  

April 1,2,3   High School Orchestra – Socorro HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Saturday, March 1 

April 1,2,3   Middle School Band – Pebble Hills  

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Saturday, March 1 

May 6,7,8   High School Band - Pebble Hills  

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Thursday, April 3 

May 8.9    High School Choir – Americas HS 

    ENTRY DEADLINE – Thursday, April 3 

 

 

 


